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Monday, July 8, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 9:50 am:  Greetings and brief introduction 
• 10:00 am:  Kevin Schmidt, Arizona State University 

"Pairing wave functions for quantum Monte Carlo" 
 

  Tuesday, July 9, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Cyrus Umrigar, Cornell University 

"Semistochastic Quantum Monte Carlo – A hybrid of Exact Diagonalization and Quantum Monte Carlo 
methods" 

• 11:30 am:  Matthias Troyer, ETH Zurich 
"Continuous time solvers for quantum impurity problems and the equation of state of the 3D Hubbard 
model" 
  

Wednesday, July 10, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Shailesh Chandrasekharan, Duke University 

"The Fermion Bag Approach to Fermion Sign Problems" 
• 11:30 am: Eric Neuscamman, University of California Berkeley 

"Gluing Coupled Cluster to Geminal Powers with Quantum Monte Carlo" 
 
Thursday, July 11, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Dean Lee, North Carolina State Universiy 

"Latest Results from Nuclear Lattice Effective Field Theory" 
• 11:30 am: Amy Nicholson, University of Maryland 

"Lattice QCD study of baryon properties in a meson medium" 
 

Friday, July 12, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Norm Tubman, University of Illinois 

"Renyi Entropy of Interacting Coulombic Systems" 
• 11:30 am:  Bryan Clark, Microsoft Research 

"Moving toward better finite temperature fermions" 
 
Please send your talks to janine@phys.washington.edu or bring them to me in C411. 

  

mailto:janine@phys.washington.edu


INT Program INT13-2a Participants   July 8-12, 2013 
 
 

Yoram Alhassid Yale University yoram.alhassid@yale.edu  6/30-7/14 5-9827 C424 

Fernando Arias de 
Saavedra Alìas 

Univ de Granada arias@ugr.es  7/1-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Michal Bajdich LBL/UCB mbajdich@lbl.gov  7/3-7/11 5-9726 B449 

Ethan Brown Univ of IL, LLNL ethan.w.brown@gmail.com  7/7-7/20 5-9721 B468 

Aurel Bulgac Univ of Washington bulgac@uw.edu Local 5-2988 B478 

Shailesh 
Chandrasekharan  

Duke Univ sch@phy.duke.edu  7/7-7/21 5-9828 C424 

Bryan Clark Microsoft Research bkclark@gmail.com  7/2-7/16 5-9773 B449 

Jonathan DuBois LLNL dubois9@llnl.gov  6/23-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Michael M. Forbes INT mforbes@uw.edu  Local 5-9776 C418 

Stefano Gandolfi LANL stefano@lanl.gov  6/30-8/3 5-9780 C420 

Christopher Gilbreth  Yale Univ christopher.gilbreth@yale.edu  7/1-7/14 5-3620 C437 

Dean Lee NC State University dean_lee@ncsu.edu  7/7-7/13 5-3971 C404 

Piotr Magierski Warsaw Univ of 
Technology 

piotrm@uw.edu  6/30-7/21 3-7482 B464 

Miguel A. Morales LLNL moralessilva2@llnl.gov  6/30-7/12 5-3348 C404 

Eric Neuscamman  UC Berkeley eric.neuscamman@gmail.com  6/30-7/12 5-3620 C437 

Amy Nicholson Univ of Maryland annicholson@gmail.com  7/7-7/14 6-5006 B447 

Francesco Pederiva Univ of Trento pederiva@science.unitn.it  6/23-8/3 5-9781 C420 

Manolo Per  CSIRO manolo.per@csiro.au  6/30-7/14 5-9830 C438 

Alessandro Roggero  Univ of Trento roggero@science.unitn.it  6/30-7/20 5-9775 B474 

Riccardo Rota  Università degli 
Studi di Trento 

rota@science.unitn.it  6/30-7/14 5-9782 C418 

Brenda Rubenstein Columbia Univ, 
Chemistry 

rubenstein.brenda@gmail.com  6/30-7/10 5-9774 B474 

Kevin E. Schmidt  Arizona State Univ kevin.schmidt@asu.edu  7/5-8/5 5-3719 C431 

Matthias Troyer  ETH Zurich troyer@phys.ethz.ch  7/3-7/13 6-5342 B447 

Norm Tubman  Univ of IL ntubman@illinois.edu  7/7-7/27 5-9723 B468 

Cyrus Umrigar  Cornell Univ CyrusUmrigar@cornell.edu  7/2-7/17 5-9831 C438 

Robert Wiringa ANL wiringa@anl.gov  7/9-7/24 5-3620 C437 

 
Some office and phone numbers are tentative. 

 
Please send a .pdf or .ppt of your presentation to janine@phys.washington.edu 

or bring it to me in C411.  Thanks! 
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